Détsky AQUATLON TRIPrague - Celkové, 29.07.2016

# Jméno
Blatny Jachym (2005)
Hadravova Viktorie (2005)
Shon Matbhias (2006)
Prochdzka Maté&j (2007)
TENK Ales (2005)
Franék Tomas (2008)
Tomkova Katetina (2007)
Stibingrova Anna (2006)
Pospisil Jiti (2005)

10 Hadrava Krystof (2007)

11 Smolikova Petra (2008)

12 Ospaly Adam (2008)

13 Ospala Alice (2008)

14 Némeckova Eliska (2006)

15 Koutna Barbora (2007)

W 00 N O U A W N

Generovano dne 31.07.2025 00:24

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Elab
Elab
Elab
IRON STARS BEROUN

Slavia Praha - plavani o.s.

Slavia Praha - plavani o.s.

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Cas

00:04:08,00
00:04:27,00
00:04:40,00
00:04:43,00
00:05:10,00
00:05:13,00
00:05:13,00
00:05:20,00
00:05:24,00
00:05:36,00
00:05:39,00
00:06:10,00
00:06:27,00
00:06:40,00
00:06:46,00

Plavani
00:01:19,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:02:42,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:02:58,00()

B&h
00:02:49,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:03:22,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:35,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:03:05,00()
00:03:34,00()
00:03:50,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:47,00()
00:03:38,00()
00:03:48,00()



