

Dětský AQUATLON TRIPrague - Celkově, 29.07.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Blatný Jáchym (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:04:08,00	00:01:19,00()	00:02:49,00()
2	Hadravová Viktorie (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:04:27,00	00:01:21,00()	00:03:07,00()
3	Shon Mathias (2006)	CZE	Elab	00:04:40,00	00:01:41,00()	00:02:59,00()
4	Procházka Matěj (2007)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	00:04:43,00	00:01:46,00()	00:02:57,00()
5	TENK Aleš (2005)	CZE		00:05:10,00	00:01:49,00()	00:03:22,00()
6	Franěk Tomáš (2008)	CZE		00:05:13,00	00:02:01,00()	00:03:12,00()
7	Tomková Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Slavia Praha - plavání o.s.	00:05:13,00	00:01:37,00()	00:03:35,00()
8	Štibingrová Anna (2006)	CZE	Slavia Praha - plavání o.s.	00:05:20,00	00:01:56,00()	00:03:24,00()
9	Pospíšil Jiří (2005)	CZE		00:05:24,00	00:02:19,00()	00:03:05,00()
10	Hadrava Kryštof (2007)	CZE		00:05:36,00	00:02:01,00()	00:03:34,00()
11	Smolíková Petra (2008)	CZE		00:05:39,00	00:01:48,00()	00:03:50,00()
12	Ospalý Adam (2008)	CZE		00:06:10,00	00:02:42,00()	00:03:28,00()
13	Ospalá Alice (2008)	CZE		00:06:27,00	00:02:40,00()	00:03:47,00()
14	Němečková Eliška (2006)	CZE	TT Pfibram, z. s.	00:06:40,00	00:03:02,00()	00:03:38,00()
15	Koutná Barbora (2007)	CZE	TT Pfibram, z. s.	00:06:46,00	00:02:58,00()	00:03:48,00()

Generováno dne 02.05.2026 14:34